+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Solano® Eco
Features
•	 Lightweight for easy installation from <11kg to 25.5kg
•	 High performance heat output up to 93.9kW
•	 Air volumes up to 5700 m³/h and 3 speed fan
•	 Attractive design
•	 Solano Eco MAX version developed for use with heat pumps

warehouses, car showrooms, service stations, sports
halls and agricultural facilities
Ordering guide
Model Wt (kg) Product Codes
SOLANO ECO 1 (Incl mounting bracket) 10.8/11.9 HPUH310030
SOLANO ECO 2 (Incl mounting bracket) 12.7/14.8 HPUH310031
SOLANO ECO 3 (Incl mounting bracket) 14.5/16.9 HPUH310032
SOLANO ECO MAX 1 (Incl mounting bracket) 23.6/25.2 HPUH310033
SOLANO ECO MAX 2 (Incl mounting bracket) 25.2/27.4 HPUH310034
SOLANO ECO MAX 3 (Incl mounting bracket) 25.5/28.0 HPUH310035
SOLANO MIX 1 (Incl mounting bracket) 9.2 HPUH310004
SOLANO MIX 2 (Incl mounting bracket) 15.8 HPUH310036
Accessories Product Codes
SOLANO INSTALLATION BRACKET {ECO 1, 2, 3 AND MIX 1) HPUH310005
SOLANO MAX INSTALLATION BRACKET (MAX 1, 2, 3 AND MIX 2) HPUH310037
PANEL INTELLIGENT THERMOSTAT HPUH310008
PANEL INTELLIGENT REMOTE SENSOR HPUH310038
PANEL COMFORT - SPEED REGULATION & THERMOSTAT HPUH310009
MULTI 6 SPLITTER HPUH310010
ELASTIC CONNECTION FOR HEATING MEDIUM (PAIR) HPUH310029
ACTUATOR TS LITE M30X1.5 HPUH310006
VALVE ASP/SSP KVS 5,5 HPUH310007
680
30
570576
601
442
330
375
As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior notification or public
announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and shall not form part of any contract.
All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Issue 001 | April 2021
780
30
718
625
462
347
385
SOLANO ECO
1, 2, 3 AND MIX 1
SOLANO ECO
MAX 1, 2, 3 AND MIX 2